
Results

RANK NOC TEAM 1250m FINISH GAP POINTS

5km Team Event
Event 5

15 MAY 2021 - 14:30

1 ITA - ITALY 54:09.0

41 BRUNI Rachele (W) 04 NOV 1990 13:48.7 (2) 13:48.7

42 GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia (W) 24 JUL 1996 14:17.1 (2) 28:05.9

43 PALTRINIERI Gregorio (M) 05 SEP 1994 12:53.0 (2) 40:59.0

44 ACERENZA Domenico (M) 19 JAN 1995 13:10.0 (2) 54:09.0

2 GER - GERMANY 54:18.0 9.0

51 BOY Lea (W) 24 JAN 2000 13:50.9 (3) 13:50.9

52 BECK Leonie (W) 27 MAY 1997 14:15.2 (3) 28:06.2

53 MUFFELS Rob (M) 08 DEC 1994 13:13.2 (3) 41:19.4

54 WELLBROCK Florian (M) 19 AUG 1997 12:58.6 (3) 54:18.0

3 HUN - HUNGARY 54:18.5 9.5

31 ROHACS Reka (W) 28 MAY 2000 13:54.6 (6) 13:54.6

32 OLASZ Anna (W) 19 SEP 1993 14:14.9 (6) 28:09.5

33 BETLEHEM David (M) 04 SEP 2003 13:10.1 (6) 41:19.6

34 RASOVSZKY Kristof (M) 27 MAR 1997 12:58.9 (6) 54:18.5

4 FRA - FRANCE 54:18.7 9.7

21 CASSIGNOL Oceane (W) 26 MAY 2000 13:48.7 (1) 13:48.7

22 GRANGEON Lara (W) 21 SEP 1991 14:18.7 (1) 28:07.5

23 FONTAINE Logan (M) 25 MAR 1999 13:05.7 (1) 41:13.2

24 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine (M) 18 JUN 1996 13:05.4 (1) 54:18.7

5 RUS - RUSSIA 56:03.2 1:54.2

11 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia (W) 24 JUN 2000 13:51.4 (4) 13:51.4

12 ADEEV Denis (M) 14 DEC 1997 13:53.7 (4) 27:45.1

13 SOROKINA Ekaterina (W) 29 MAR 2001 14:39.9 (4) 42:25.1

14 ABROSIMOV Kirill (M) 22 NOV 1991 13:38.1 (4) 56:03.2

6 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 57:42.4 3:33.4

61 STRAKA Martin (M) 12 NOV 2000 13:52.2 (5) 13:52.2

62 BENESOVA Alena (W) 16 APR 1998 14:16.8 (5) 28:09.0

63 INGEDULD Vit (M) 16 OCT 1994 14:26.7 (5) 42:35.8

64 PLESKOTOVA Julie (W) 22 JAN 2002 15:06.5 (5) 57:42.4
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